
Go
uld

sb
or

o

Ha
nc

oc
k

Gouldsboro

Hanc oc k

Franklin

Go
uld

sb
oro

Go
uld

sb
oro

Gouldsboro

Goulds boro

Ha
nc

oc
k

La
mo

ine
La

mo
ine

T10 SD BPP

Sorrento

T7 SD BPP

T9 SD BPP

Sullivan

Goulds boro

Fra nk lin

Sorre nto

Sorre nto

Sorre nto

Sorre nto Sorre nto
Sorre ntoSorre nto

Sorre nto

Gouldsboro

Sorre nto

Fra nk lin

Hancock

Franklin

Fra nk lin

Fra nk lin

Fra nk lin

Sorrento

Sorre nto
Sorre nto

Sorre nto
Goulds boroSorre nto

Sorre nto Sorre nto
Lam oine

Sorrento Sorre nto

Sorrento

Hanc oc k

Sulliva nHanc oc k

Hanc oc kHanc oc k
Hanc oc k

Hanc oc kHanc oc k

Hanc oc k

Sorrento

Sorre nto

Sorre nto

Gouldsboro

Sorrento

Hanc oc k

Hanc oc k

Sorre nto

Fra nk lin

Sorre nto

Alder
Brook

Alder
Brook

Clapham

Brook

Alde r Brook

Merchants Brook

Martin

Ridge Brook

Skillings River

Gr
ay

sB
ro

ok

Morancy

Stream

Flanders

Stream

Card Mill

S tream

Mill Brook

MillBrook

Rocky
Brook

Redman
Brook

Mill
Brook

Schoodic

Brook

DryBrook

Johnnys

Brook

Springer

Creek

Sm elt
Bro ok

Swan
Brook

Egypt Bay

Carrying
Place Inlet

Duck Pond

Basin
Pond

Georges
Pond Donnell Pond

Long
Pond

Schoodic
Bog

Long
Cove

Jellison
Cove

Taunton Bay

Little
Pond

Jones Pond

Barbless Pond

Muckleberry
Pond

Shillalah
Pond

Rainbow Pond

Lower
West Bay

Pond

Spring
River Lake

Big
Muckleberry

Pond

Wizard Pond

Tunk Lake

Flanders Pond

West Bay
Pond

Morancy
Meadow Pond

Morancy
Pond

Tu
nk

La
ke

Rd

GeneralCobb Rd
W

e s
t S

ho
r e

R d

Guestwick
Rd

E Side Rd

GrangeHall Rd

Thaddeus
Ln

Th
om

as
Wa

y

Ashville Rd

Bu
tle

rs
Po

int
 R

d

Tucker
Mountain Rd

Pond Rd

W End Rd

Qu
arr

y Rd

Ch
urc

h
Ln

Brinton Rd

Kidder Ln

Ra
il

Wa
y

Eas ts ide Rd

S
Gouldsboro Rd

Be
nve

nu
to

Av
e

Gr
ist

Mi
ll R

d

My Way

Dr

Hill S
t

Captain
Bill Rd

Merchant Dr

Tau
nto

nBay

Sh
ore

s Rd

Cards
X ing

Schi
effe

lin
Poin

t R
d

Robbs Ln

Ra
cco

on
Rd

Rachels
Ln

Martin
Ave

Buteaus
Aly

Ocean Ln

Lo
rim

er 
Rd

Mc
Ne

il L
n

Waukeag
Ave

Taunton Dr

Broo
k L

n

Duhaime
Dr

Grant St

Bla
cks

wo
od

s R
d

OakStump Ln

Seal
Poin t Rd

WillowBrook Ln

Bailey
Mountain Dr

EnaWay
Br

ad
ley

Fa
rm

 R
d

Need
le

Poin
t Ln

EyrieTrl

Sanborn
Ln

Main St

Route 1

Glo
ria

s
Wa

y

Sunrise Pt

US Highway 1

Bla
ck

Mt
n R

d

BayAve

Point Rd

BirchwoodDr

Oa
k

Av
e

Wooster
Rd

Pine Ave

Bren
ton

 Ln

Patten Ln

Cottage Rd

Conlee Ln

Ober Way

Mundos Cir

Sp
rin

g
Po

int 
Rd

Short St

Loon Ln

Clinic
Rd

Windy Aly

Cedar St

Oliver Ln

Se
a

Mi
st 

Ln

Two View
Way

Wha
rf R

d

Transfer

Station Rd

Outlet Rd

Welch Ln

Be
nn

ett
 Av

e

Ford Ln

Ta
un

ton
Ke

ep

Gravel Pit

Sylvan
Ln

HarborView Dr

Warrens
Way

Sa
nd

Be
ac

h R
d

Taylors

Way

Fa
raw

ay 
Rd

Cousins Rd

Kear
sar

ge
Ave

N End Rd

Beech Ave

Ma
no

r L
n

Spruce
Cir

Sashas

Way

Ka
ne

s
Av

e
RailroadSiding

Weir
Haven Rd

Punkin

Ledge Rd

Porc
upin

e

Rd

Moo
se

Way

Walters Dr

Blueberry
Trl

Jessie Ln

Angel Dr

Bark Rd

Lip
ton

 R
d

Shorewood
Dr

Dannys

Way

Moose Rd

Briney
Breezes Ln

Donnell Pond Rd

Retoca Dr

Hamlin Ln

Schaefers
Way

Wa
uk

ea
g L

n

Freds Way

Pond St

Beaver Ln

Clark Rd

Riv
er

Rd

Aspen Ln

Carter Ln

DuerrDr

Island
Train Way

Salt Pond Rd

Wh
ite

Pin
e R

d

Nahum
Jones Rd

B and
B Dr

Schoodic

Bog Rd

Salt
Bree

ze 
Ln

Tamarack Ln

C ove
R d

Youngs
Eddy

Ea
gle

 Vi
ew

 D
r

MillSt

Pouwels Dr

Wharf
Rd

White
Wolf Way

Sorren to
Ave

Sunrise Rd

Wolf 
Pe

n L
n

Grant Rd

Bell Buoy

Sound

LewisLn

Flanders
Pond Rd

Lu
ne Ln

Ledge
Ln

Ba
ss

Co
ve

 W
ay

Cedar
Vw

Mart in Rd

Co
om

bs
W

ha
r fR

d

Whalen Rd

To
wn

La
nd

ing
 Rd

Ledgewood Ln

TranquilityFarm Rd

Em
ers

on
Pr

eb
le 

Rd

Reservoir Rd

Woods

Rd

Tra
cy

Rd

Guardhouse
Pt

Scallop
Ln

Aca
dia

Vie
w Cir

W Franklin Rd

RockyRd

Ab
bo

t t
Rd

Donnell

Pond Rd

West Shore Rd

Pomroy Rd

HogBay Rd

Fox Rd

Lo
is 

Ln

Lo
ng

Po
nd

 Rd

Doanes
Point Ave

W
hal es

Back Rd

Ferry Rd

Barren
Way

Rabb
it

Tow
n R

d

Point Rd

S End Rd

Jun
ipe

r

Led
ge

Canary
Ln

Mill
Pond Ln

Falls

Poin
t Rd

Graham
Cv

Al l
a n

Rd

Ce
da

r L
n

St ratton
Ln

Paddy Ln

Bunker Rd

Bunkers
Beach Rd

Loo
nD

r

Oxen
Meadows Rd

Sanders Ln

Mountain
ViewRd

Thorne Rd

Foss Rd

Oyster Ln

Le
sko

Ln

Ho
op

e r
R d

Pitman Rd

Fre
d

As
he

 R
d

Eastbrook Rd
Pecks Pt

Cemetery
Rd

Cross Rd

S Shore

Colony Rd

Cart ers

Beach Rd
Sh ipyard

Point Rd

BoothBros Rd

Lo
ne

ly
Oa

ks
 W

ay

Havey Ln

Beavers Rd

Woods

Edge Ln

Great

Pond Rd
Nautilus Rd

Sw

amp Rd

Morancy Rd

TreasureIsland Rd

Kingsley

Farm
s Rd

Moons Ledges

Dw
el ly

Po
int

Rd

Jellison
Cove Rd

Pound Rd

Porcupine Rd

Bay
Rd

Rocky Ridge Rd

Georges
Pond Rd

Sanctuary
Way

Arva Rd

Ocean Ave

Little

BearRd

TaftPoint Rd

S Bay Rd

Pu
nk

inv
ille

 R
d

Bert Gray Rd

£¤1
UV185

UV186

UV183

UV182

UV200

UV195

UV182

59

100

10
0

300

600

20
0

400

200

20
0

20
0

300

200

100

300

200

100

10
0

100

100

200

200

100200

200

100

30
0

100

30
0

400

200

20
0

200

200

100

200

200

200

100

200
200

200

300

100

100

100

20
0

100

30
0

300

200

200

200

200

30
0

200

300

10
0

100

100

200
300

200

200

30
0

200

20
0

50
0

200

200

200

100

100

300

200

300

200

200

20
0

200

200

200

100

300

200

200

200

100

30
0

300
40

0

200

200

100

200

200

400

30
0

200

100

100

300

300

200

300

100

200

500

500

500

200

200

300

100

200

300

100

200

10
0

400

100

200

300

100

300

200

200

400
500

100

100

100

300

200

200

300

20
0

10
0

100

100

300

200

200

400

200

300

300

200

200

400

100

100

200

100

200

100

100

200

100

100

200

200

200

200

100

200

9040

9012
8996

8997

9005

8958 8962

8955

88988963 8928 8922
8944

8923

8926

8902 8918
8911 8901

8881
8875

8873

8851
8874

8844 881288248804

68°4'0"W

68°4'0"W

68°5'0"W

68°5'0"W

68°6'0"W

68°6'0"W

68°7'0"W

68°7'0"W

68°8'0"W

68°8'0"W

68°9'0"W

68°9'0"W

68°10'0"W

68°10'0"W

68°11'0"W

68°11'0"W

68°12'0"W

68°12'0"W

68°13'0"W

68°13'0"W

68°14'0"W

68°14'0"W

68°15'0"W

68°15'0"W

68°16'0"W

68°16'0"W

44°37'0"N

44°36'0"N

44°35'0"N

44°34'0"N

44°33'0"N

44°32'0"N

44°31'0"N

44°30'0"N

44°29'0"N

44°28'0"N

44°27'0"N

Sullivan

2,000 0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,000 10,000 12,000 14,000 16,000 18,0001,000
Feet 67°0'0"W68°0'0"W69°0'0"W70°0'0"W71°0'0"W

47°0'0"N

46°0'0"N

45°0'0"N

44°0'0"N

43°0'0"N

Sullivan

Locator Map

Department of Agriculture,Conservation and Forestry
Maine Forest Service

G.T.Miller E:\sws\SWS Town Final Map June 2020 11 x 17.mxd .

Statewide Standards for Timber Harvesting in the Shoreland Area* Map

Wetlands
Non-forested Wetlands Greater Than 10 acres

(Lacustrine, Palustrine)

Emergent or Marine Wetland

This map is ADVISORY, for planning purposes only.
Actual ground conditions and water body locations
determine where and how MFS timber harvesting
rules apply. Contact the MFS for additional
information/assistance from a MFS Forester.

Shoreline Integrity also applies to UNMAPPED streams & wetlands.

Buffers

Shoreline Integrity - Streams draining less than
300 acres, ponds and Non-forested Wetlands greater
than 0.1 acres and less than 10 acres

250 Foot Buffer Zones
     Great Ponds
     Non-forested Wetlands greater than 10 acres
     Rivers below the 25 square mile drainage point
     Coastal Wetlands
     Tidal Waters
     Essential Wildlife Habitat
          (Least Tern, Roseate Tern, Piping Plover)

75 Foot Buffer Zones - 
     Streams between the 300 acre drainage point and
     the 25 square mile drainage point

*See MFS Rule - Chapter 21 for additional information.

For additional information, please contact the MFS at:
1-207-287-2791 or 1-800-367-0223 (in-State)

Email us at: forestinfo@maine.gov
or on the web at: www.maineforestservice.gov

Maine Forest Service

56

Drainage Points
1234

300 Acre Drainage Point
(start of the 75 ft buffer)
1234 - ID Number (location info)

25 Square Mile Drainage Point
(start of the 250 ft buffer)
56 ID Number (location info)

Forest Operation Notification &
Shoreland Area* Map LO Last Name _____________________

LO First Name _____________________

Prepared By _______________________

FONS #  __________________________

Date  _____________________________

Habitat
Essential Wildlife Habitat
(Least Tern, Roseate Tern
Piping Plover)

Not a legal survey map

Outside Maine
FON Town
Statewide Standard Rules do not apply
(Town/DEP Standards apply)

LUPC - Unorganized or 
Deorganized Town

June 2020
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